10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS
(562) 474-8222

Create Event Design ORDER #00621 1

PO: Order Date: March 21, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

YAAMAVA RESORT & CASINO AT SAN
MANUEL,
777 SAN MANUEL BLVD., HIGHLAND,
CA 92346

Event Date: April 29th, Tuesday
**Event Starts at 10:45am**

Load in: INSTALL TBD

Load out: TBD
Description Qtty Price
Theater Entrance

Pipe & drape (L Shape) Royal Velvet, Color TBD 1 $750.00 T

Total Theater Entrance

Theater Floor Main

LIGHT PURPLE VELVET 132" ROUNDS 26 $65.00 T
For 72" rounds
VELVET Napkins, Light Mustard 260 $3.75 T
Color tbd Pipe & drape Velvet, 130ft x 16ft 1 $2,400.00 T
*BACK ONLY*

Total Theater Floor Main

Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $450.00 T

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 4 $175.00

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 4 $175.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$750.00

$750.00

$1,690.00

$975.00

$2,400.00

$5,065.00

$450.00
$700.00

$700.00

$5,815.00
$1,850.00
$595.18
($0.00)
$8,260.18
($0.00)
$8,260.18
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