ORDER #006211



MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: March 21, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: YAAMAVA RESORT & CASINO AT SAN MANUEL, 777 SAN MANUEL BLVD., HIGHLAND, CA 92346

Event Date: April 29th, Tuesday **Event Starts at 10:45am**

Load in: INSTALL TBD

Load out: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Theater Entra	nce				
	Pipe & drape (L Shape) Royal Velvet, Color TBD	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
		Total Theater Entrance			\$750.00
Theater Floor	Main				
	LIGHT PURPLE VELVET 132" ROUNDS For 72" rounds	26	\$65.00	Т	\$1,690.00
	VELVET Napkins, Light Mustard	260	\$3.75	Т	\$975.00
	Color tbd Pipe & drape Velvet, 130ft x 16ft *BACK ONLY*	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
		Total Theater Floor Main			\$5,065.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$5,815.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,850.00
			Tax	es:	\$595.18
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$8,260.18
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$8,260.18